
$ 120

Prices in mexican pesos, VAT included. Tips not included

DRINKS MENU

VITAMIN C 

ANTIOXIDANT

WAKE UP 

RESTORATIVE

CLEANSING

VELVET

Peach, turmeric, camu-camu, orange juice,
cranberries & mango.

Banana, kale, chaya, kiwi, ginger, lime,
spirulina & chia seeds

Banana, cacao nibs, almonds, dates & soy milk. 

Banana, blueberries, almond, hemp seeds,
oats, chia seeds & almond milk.

Strawberry, banana, goji berries, mint,
almond milk, taro & blueberries.

Orange juice, papaya, oat, kale, activated
charcoal, lime & ginger.

Avocado, green apple, celery, ginger, soy
milk, taro & mint.

Breakfast 
Smoothies 

Forte Tea
WHITE GINGER PEAR

AFRICAN SOLSTICE

ORGANIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST

BOMBAI CHAI

Juices
ORANGE

GRAPEFRUIT

PINEAPPLE

WATERMELON

GREEN

Natural Tea 
Natural Mint

Ginger

Lemongrass

Bui Water
450 ml Still or Sparkling  

950 ml Still or Sparkling 

Hibiscus
Passion Fruit

$ 190

$ 190

$ 190

Coffees

$ 90

$ 190

$ 190

ANTI - INFLAMMATORY $ 190

$ 190

American

Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte & Moka

Flat White

$ 50

ORGANIC EARL GRAY

$ 90 

$ 90

$ 90

$ 120

$ 50

$ 70

$ 60

$ 60

$ 70 

Chamomile

$ 75

$ 75

$ 75

$ 75

ORGANIC JASMINE GREEN

RASPBERRY NECTAR

$ 90

$ 90

$ 90

$ 90

$ 90

$ 90

$ 90

Natural Water

Lemon and Chia 
Watermelon & Rosemary
Cucumber, ginger, lime & mint
Natural Coconut 

$ 80

$ 145

$ 120

$ 120

$ 120
$ 120

$ 120

(12 oz)

(10 oz)

Ask for our variety of milk

Add Falcon Proteín Vegetable $ 140

Kombuchas
Berries
Passion Fruit
Ginger

$ 120
$ 120
$ 120


